
Volleyball Schedule 2018

Location    Date                                              Time

Pinnacle @ Escalante Tuesday, Aug. 14 5:00, 6:30

Pinnacle @ APA Tuesday, Aug. 21 4:00, 5:30

Escalante @ Pinnacle  Saturday, Aug. 25 12:00, 1:30

Pinnacle @ Wayne Tuesday, Aug. 28 5:00, 6:15

Monticello @ Pinnacle     Tuesday, Sept. 11 5:00, 6:15

Pinnacle @ Green River Thursday, Sept. 13 5:00, 6:15

Pinnacle @ Wendover Tourn. Friday, Sept. 14-15     TBA

Pinnacle @ Whitehorse Friday, Sept. 21 5:00, 6:15

Pinnacle @ Navajo Mtn. Friday, Sept. 28 4:00

Pinnacle @ Mon. Valley Saturday, Sept. 29 11:00, 12:15

Wayne @ Pinnacle   Tuesday, Oct. 2 5:00, 6:15

Navajo Mtn. @ Pinnacle   Friday, Oct. 5 4:00

Mon. Valley @ Pinnacle    Saturday, Oct. 6 11:00, 12:15

Green River @ Pinnacle     Tuesday, Oct. 9 5:00, 6:15

Pinnacle @ Monticello Thursday, Oct. 11 5:00, 6:15

Whitehorse @ Pinnacle Saturday, Oct. 13 11:00, 12:15


